
Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

SI. No. - site bills Date site bills 

Register 
Site: 

gister 
Company Name 

3o0 --2 
MPPL lmoy Rom at 

Name of Contractor 
P.Raju 

Natue of work 

Work done From Date 

S 
O/08/2o2 L| To Date 3/0/20 

Villa Flat block no. Qty Rate Units Amount Contractors 
bill no 

No's o0-0D 

Total 
Bill.required YES NO. GST bill required YESNO. 
Measurement & Required 

Not required 
Measurement & Enclosed 

estimare sheet: estimate sheet: Not enclosed 
PO WO no. POWO date: 

Remarks 

Approved by Project Manager 

Date 
Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. 

.18112YV Date: Date: 

Sign Sign: Sign: 
Nocs I. This adiNnst tt sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills 
for isire charges. erth work, numkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable - fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets 
re ot requirei for urnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given. 



Bill for Consumables 
P. Raju 

Madhusudan reddy nagar colony 
Cherlapally, Hyderabad 

Date:17-08-2022 

In favor of: MPL 
Project/Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

MFP 
82/1. Mallapur 
Fixing of Grills. 
Allowance for Consumables 

S No. 
Description 

Amount Brief description of work done: Fixing of grills at C- Blocks flats purpose. 
Total amount = Rs.12,200.00 

Work done from date 02-08-2022 to 13-08-2022. 

1. 

Rs 2,440.00 

Amount in words: Two Thousand Four Hundred and Forty Rupees Only. 

Sign: 



Bill for Labour charges 
P. Raju 

Madhusudan reddy nagar colony 
Cherlapally, Hyderabad 

Date:17-08-2022 

In favor of: 

Projeet/Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

MPL 
MFP 
82/1. Mallapur 
Fixing of Grills. 
Allowance for Labour Charges 

S.No. Deseription 
Brief description of work done: Fixing of grills at C- Blocks flats 

Amount 1. 

Rs 4,880.00 
purpose. 
Total amount = Rs.l2,200.00 

Work done from date 02-08-2022 to 13-08-2022. 

Amount in words: Four Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty Rupees Only 

Sign 



Bill for Equipnient Allowance 
P. Raju 

Madhusudan reddy nagar colony 
Cherlapally, Hyderabad 

Date:17-08-2022 

In favor of MPL 
Projeet/ Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 

Towards: 

MFP 
82/1. Mallapur 
Fixing of Grills. 
Allowance for Equipment 

S No. Description 
Brief description of work done: Fixing of grills at C-Blocks flats 

Amount 
1. 

purpose. 
Total amount = Rs.12,200.00 

Work done from date 02-08-2022 to 13-08-2022. 

Rs 4,880.00 

Amount in words: Four Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty Rupees Only 

Sign: 



M
EASUREM

ENT SH
EET 

Com
pany 

N
am

e: 
Project: 
W

ork 
Description: 

Contractor Nam
e: 

D
ate: 

M
PL 

Prepared by: 
R

.A
shok 

M
ay Flow

er Platinum
 

G
rils Fitting W

ork 
P.R

aju 
G

rils Fitting W
ork 

17.08.2022 
B

 
C

 
A

 
Length 

W
idthH

eight 
S

.N
o 

Item
 H

ead 
Fixing of G

rills at flats 
N

o
sQ

u
an

tity
 

U
nits 

T
otal H

ead
 

1 Fixing of Grills 
Fixing o

f G
rills-1500 sft flats 

Flat nos C-601,602,603,604,702,703,704,802,902,903,904 
1001,1002,1003. 

1.00 
1

.0
0

1
.0

0
1

1
.0

0
 

11.00 
N

o's 
1

1
.0

0
| 

2 Fixing of G
rills 

Fixing 
of G

rills-1800 sft flats 
Flat nos C-805, 1005,906,B-403,404,604,804 

1.00 
1.00 

1
.0

0
 

7.00 
7.00 

N
o's 

7
.0

0
 



E
S

T
IM

A
T

E
 S

H
E

E
T

 
C

om
pany N

am
e: 

Project: 
W

ork D
escription: 

C
ontractor N

am
e: 

D
ate 

|M
PL 

M
ay Flower Platinum

 
G

rils Fitting W
ork 

P.R
aju 

17.08.2022 

Prepared by: 
R.A

shok 

S.No. 
Item

 Head 
Item

 D
escription 

Q
u

an
tity

| U
nits 

R
a
te

 
A

m
ount G

rand 
Total 

Fixing 
of G

rills at flats 

1 
Fixing of Grills 

Fixing of G
rills-1500 sft flats 

Flat nos C-601,602,603,604,702,703,704,802,902,903,904 
1001.1002,1003. 

11.00 N
o's 

600.00 
6,600.00 

2 
Fixing of G

rills 
Fixing of Grills-1800 sft flats 
Flat nos C-805,1005,906,B-403,404.604,804 

7.00 
N

o
's 

800.00 
5,600.00| 

12,200.00 

A
m

ount in
 w

ords: Tw
elve Thousand Tw

o H
undred R

upees O
nly 

N
ote: M

D sir given approval for Rs. 600 for 1500 sft flats, Rs.800 for 1800 sft flat for fixing of grills. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

